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ST. JOSEPH'S CONVENT SCHOOL

MOnTH : fEBrUarY’2021         exam : Annual exam (Std. 1 to 9)

Date Day Std. 1 Std. 2 Std. 3 Std. 4 Std. 5

16-Feb Tuesday - English

18-Feb Thursday English Hindi English Hindi Maths

20-Feb Saturday Hindi English Maths English EVS

23-Feb Tuesday Maths Maths Hindi Maths Hindi

25-Feb Thursday EVS Maths EVS EVS Sanskrit

Date Day Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8

15-Feb Monday Maths Science English

17-Feb Wednesday SST Sanskrit Hindi

19-Feb Friday English SST Maths

22-Feb Monday Hindi English Science

24-Feb Wednesday Sanskrit Maths SST

26-Feb Friday Science Hindi Sanskrit

Date Day Std. 9

16-Feb Tuesday English

18-Feb Thursday Hindi/Sanskrit

20-Feb Saturday Social Sci.

23-Feb Tuesday Maths

25-Feb Thursday Science

**For class I – IX : computer / general Knowledge  / moral Science 
/Value Education papers will be conducted during 
regular school hours.

For all classes: Kindly note, The Annual Calendar is tentative 

and is subject to change as per other School Activities, CBSE 

dates, Competitions as declared at Regional / National Level.


